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Standard pistol 25 m 

Class M 45 150 sek 20 sek 10 sek Total 
Ari Meinvander FIN 94 94 188 97 94 191 90 93 183 562 
Arild Inge Wollan NO 93 98 191 88 91 179 89 92 181 551 
Peter Johansson SWE 96 96 192 87 90 177 81 85 166 535 
Sjur Børve NO 92 92 184 91 92 183 81 85 166 533 
Heikki Pennanen  FIN 88 91 179 89 85 174 86 86 172 525 
Niels Dalhoff Andersen DK 94 93 187 77 86 163 75 86 161 511 
Mogens Berthelsen DK 83 88 171 89 78 167 89 73 162 500 

Class M55 
Simo Saarenmaa FIN 93 92 185 89 86 175 80 85 165 525 
Helge Olden  NO 86 86 172 80 85 165 85 80 165 502 
Rolf Åkerblom SWE 80 76 156 69 68 137 69 77 146 439 

Class M 65 
Jan Dovolil DK 90 86 176 89 91 180 89 90 179 535 
Per Madsen DK 91 94 185 92 80 172 77 90 167 524 
Lars-Göran Liljegren SWE 92 85 177 81 80 161 85 73 158 496 
Tapio Leppänen FIN 79 86 165 79 77 156 81 89 170 491 
Seppo Virtanen  FIN 89 91 180 79 86 165 76 69 145 490 
Erkki Häkkinen  FIN 95 80 175 70 84 154 82 76 158 487 
Weith Andersson  SWE 91 94 185 46 93 139 79 81 160 484 

Class M70+ 
Rune Nyberg SWE 94 91 185 85 85 170 84 87 171 526 
Ragnar Skanåker SWE 91 97 188 88 87 175 73 81 154 517 
Kurt Wallden FIN 90 93 183 78 85 163 82 79 161 507 
Olavi Ylistö  FIN 84 87 171 77 73 150 71 72 143 464 
Henning Grevelund DK 91 86 177 88 91 179 77 86 163 519 DSQ 

Class W 45 
Tarja Nevalainen  FIN 85 86 171 90 82 172 88 81 169 512 

Class W 55 
Merja Ahonen FIN 63 78 141 57 70 127 53 45 98 366 

Class W 65 
Sirkka Ylisto FIN 86 92 178 85 70 155 78 81 159 492 
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Standard pistol 25 m - TEAM 
 

Finland M45 1612 
Ari Meinvander   562 
Simo Saarenmaa   525 
Heikki Pennanen    525 

Norway M45 1586 
Helge Olden  502 
Arild Inge Wollan 551 
Sjur Børve 533 

Denmark M45 1570 
Niels Dalhoff Andersen 511 
Jan Dovolil 535 
Per Madsen 524 

Sweden M65 1506 
Lars-Göran Liljegren    496 
Rune Nyberg    526 
Weith Andersson     484 

Finland M65 1488 
Kurt Wallden    507 
Tapio Leppänen    491 
Seppo Virtanen     490 

Finland W45 1370 
Sirkka Ylisto    492 
Merja Ahonen    366 
Tarja Nevalainen     512 
  

  


